Cross-Duathlon ----- Startlescht

1

kids B & C
No. dossard nom club catégorie ch. elite agegroup
1 3783 DUVAL William TRITYC KBM No
2 3768 ECKEL Ma¢l TGV54 KBM No
3 4022 FERRARI Julie CAB KBF No
4 3523  GERGEN Justin TGV54 KBM No
5 3526 GOERGEN Oskar nl KBM No
6 4011 JANDER Tim nl BAMBINI M No
7 4038 KNAPIK Piotr Swimming Luxembo KBM No
8 3756 KOHN Elisa CAB KBF No
9 3524 MAIRE Ophélia TGV54 KBF No
10 3770  MAZZOCCA Nolan TGV54 KBM No
11 4052 MULLER Joé Karibu KBM No
12 3777 NORMANDIN Aline Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch KBF No
13 3778 NORMANDIN Simon Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch BAMBINI M No
14 4021 RASSIER Nora Tri-Sport Saar Hoch KBF No
15 4041 REHIBI Angie TGV54 KBF No
16 4029 RYBARCZYK Alicja nl KBF No
17 3218 SCHMIT Noah CSN KBM No
18 4046 SCHROEDER Luca nl (CAB) BAMBINI M No
19 4005 WAGNER ISEL Ethan nl KBM No
youth C & kids A
No. dossard nom club catégorie ch. elite agegroup

1 3703 BAUSTERT Louis nl (CAB) YCM No
2 3773 BECK Lili TGV54 KAF No
3 3741 BERNASCONI Eden Trispeed KAM No
4 3776 BERNASCONI Lina Trispeed KAF No
5 3719 BERTEMES Mett CSN YCM No
6 3531 CAPRA Cléo TGV54 KAF No
7 3554 CAPRA Esteban TGV54 YCM No
8 3704 CASOLI Yonah CAB YCM No
9 3527 CHESSA Alice TGV54 KAF No
10 2246  COTTERCHIO KILL Ricky nl KAM No
11 3716 DA LUZ Noah Celtic YCM No
12 3737 DUTA Gabriel Trilux KAM No
13 3752  ECKEL Lily Jade TGV54 YCF No
14 3722  ELSEN Mathis nl KAM No
15 3740 ELSEN Yannis Trispeed YCM No
16 4039 ENGELMANN Lyo nl KAM No
17 3705 ETRINGER Mathilda CAB YCF No
18 3744  FOLMER Felix Trispeed YCM No
19 4030 FREDERES Louis nl KAM No
20 3711  GOERGEN Emil CAEG YCM No
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21 3758 HEMMEN Lilly Celtic KAF
22 3745 HENDRIKS Maurice Trispeed YCM
23 3533 HEVER Lyel nl KAF
24 4002 IBENDAHL Jonas CAB KAM
25 3729 IRSCH Katharina nl KAF
26 3772 ISMAEL Yanis TGV54 KAM
27 4037 KNAPIK Julia Swimming Luxembo YCF
28 3700 KOHN Olivia CAB YCF
29 4049 KRAHN Lia nl KAF
30 4020  Kreins Julie CSN KAF
31 3735 MARIANACCI Stella TGV54 YCF
32 3701  MARSON Chiara CAB YCF
33 3757 MARSON Tim CAB KAM
34 3726 MEIS Jo nl KAM
35 3706 MORES Liz CAB YCF
36 3725 MORES Loris nl YCM
37 3712  PIGNATELLI Loris CAEG YCM
38 4001 PROCHAZKA Oskar Trispeed YCM
39 4028 RYBARCZYK Kasper Trilux KAM
40 3717 SCHAUS Jempy CSN YCM
41 3708 SCHEIDEN Alice CAB YCF
42 3225 SCHMITZ Dwayn nl KAM
43 4047 SCHROEDER Lia nl (CAB) KAF
44 3724  SEIL Leon nl YCM
45 3998  SIMON Luca CSN KAM
46 3718  SIMON Nora CSN YCF
47 3295 SMITH Victoria Trispeed KAF
48 3749  STEINER Jules TRITYC KAM
49 4050  SZABO Déniel Trispeed YCM
50 3995 TASIMOTA Rebeka TriSpeed KAF
51 3764 VANDENBUSSCHE Susie  Tri Post Trier KAF
52 3721  VASYLYEV Leonid Karibu YCM
53 4045 WALCH Enola nl YCF
54 3713  WOLTER Metti Celtic YCM
55 3587 WOLTER Mia Celtic YCF
youth A & B
No. dossard nom club catégorie
1 3738 CAPOVA Anna Trilux YBF
2 3540 CLAUSSE Clara TGV54 YBF
3 4043 CORNOU Mael Trispeed YAM
4 3753  ECKEL Estéban TGV54 YBM
5 4004 FELLER Amy Celtic YAF
6 3656 FLEMING Ben CSL YBM
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7 3649 GOERGEN Tim CAEG YBM
8 3591 HEMMEN Tun Celtic YBM
9 3545 HENDRIKS Nils Trispeed YAM
10 3650 HEYART Stella CAEG YAF
11 3652 HEYART Tom CAEG YAM
12 4006 IRSCH Philipp nl YBM
13 4014 KALMES Maud Celtic YBF
14 3709 KEMMER Jason CAEG YBM
15 3692 KINTZLE Leo Trispeed YBM
16 4034 KOENIG Sarah nl YBF
17 2754 LANNERS Leo nl YBM
18 4033 LOPES Elena Hirondelle Schuttran YAF
19 3548 MIEL Elliot Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch YAM
20 3743  MOOG Paul Trispeed YBM
21 3694 MOUSEL Sarah X3M Snooze YAF
22 3682 NEDIJAI Maél TGV54 YBM
23 4003  OESCH Phoebe Celtic YBF
24 3739 RYBARCZYK Weronika Trilux YBF
25 3651 SCHILTZ Charel CAEG YAM
26 3710 SCHILTZ Manon CAEG YBF
27 3714 STEINER Jan Celtic YBM
28 3715 STEINER Tim Celtic YBM
29 3655  WEIS June Celtic YBF
découverte
No. dossard nom club catégorie
1 3581 BERTEMES Pit CSN JUM
2 4013 KALMES Luc nl M40
3 4032 LOPES Isidro Hirondelle Schuttran M50
4 4027 RYBARCZYK Marcin nl M40
5 3689 VANDENBUSSCHE Anne-S Tri Post Trier F40
open
No. dossard nom club catégorie
1 4009 ABDEL GAWAD Alexander Trilux M30
2 3575 BECK Olivier TGV54 M45
3 3598 BERG Claude CAB M45
4 3698 BERG Gilles CAB JUM
5 3901 BLAU Fernand nl (LCK) M55
6 4026 BOURCKEL Raoul nl M35
7 3699 BRANDENBURGER Joey  Trispeed M20
8 4016 BUTZOW P. & TONIZZO D. nl (PML Legends) EQ
9 2230 CLEMENT Leo nl M35
10 3642 COLJON Carmen CSN F30
11 4008 COSSE Florence Trilux F35
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4007
3509
4035
3572
3515
4010
3594
3999
3605
3994
4053
3644
3599
2508
4036
3573
3993
4054
3622
3625
3996
3610
4019
2669
4018
3574
4051
4023
4015
3596
3603
4040
3601
3602
3592
3595
4044
3556
2849
3606
4024
3647
3629
3562

DE BOSIO Matteo
EWEN Jérome
FAUST Christophe
FELLER Steve
FELLMANN Péris

FLESCH A. & HOUOT L.

FLESCH Pol
FROHN Mathias
FUNCK Marc
GIFFHORN Angelina
GILLES Max
GOERGEN Marc
GRUN Raoul
HEINEN David
HERTGES Jean-Claude
HOFFMANN Marek
HOLDER Lars
HOUOT Romain
IRSCH Benny

JUNG Dominic
JUNICK Michael
KIES Alex

KLEIN Francesca
KLEIN Isabelle
KLOSS Mehmet
KNAROYV Nicolas

KOHNT. & OSWALD T.

KURT Gilles

KURT Joe

LANG David
LAPLUME Christian
LE LANN Erwan
LIEGEOIS Andy
LIENERS René
LIENERS Sandra
LIENERS Yannick
LUKAS Denis
MARIANACCI Cédric
MARQUES José
MATHAY Jeff
MAURON Jean-Marc
MERSCH Christian
MIEL Cyril

MIEL Kerian

nl (Pedale Abbiatens M40

X3M Snooze M35
nl M40
Celtic M50
CSL M25
nl EQ

Trispeed M30
TuS Schleiden M35
Celtic M55
TuS Schleiden F25

nl M20
CAEG M40
CAB M30
Trilux M40
CSN M40
nl M30
TuS Schleiden M25
nl M50
R.V. Mé6ve Schmelz M40
LTF Theeltal M40
TuS Schleiden M350
CSN M45
TuS Schleiden F25

CSN F40

Mach3 Koln M55
Trilux M50
CAB EQ

Trispeed M30
Trispeed M35
Trispeed JUM
Trispeed M55
nl M30
CAB M35
CAB M65
CAB F30

CAB M35
nl M30
TGV54 M40
nl M50
Celtic M20
Trilux M45
nl M50

Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch M50
Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch JUM
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4012 MIKULAS Sliva

3631 NORMANDIN Christine
3628 PANICHI Anne

3614 SCHARTZ Aloyse

3997  SCHELD Urban

3992 SCHNADB Nicole

4025 SCORY Florian

4000 SIMONR. & SCHAACK'Y.
3658 STOFFEL Poli

4017 TOCUT Jerome

3615 TOUTSCH Nicolas

4031 VALENTINY Georges

3619 VANDENBUSSCHE Jerome
3681 VICENTE SANZ Emma
4042 WILWERT Bob

Trilux JUM
Tri-Sport Saar-Hoch F35
Tri-Sport Saar Hoch F50

Trilux M55
TuS Schleiden M60
Bayer05 Uerdingen F50
TuS Schleiden M25
CSN EQ
Karibu JUM
TRICAT M40
CSN M35
nl categorie?
Tri Post Trier M40
Swimming Luxembo JUF
nl M35
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